15.0671.03001 Title.04000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2293

- Page 1, line 1, replace "reports" with "a report"
- Page 1, line 3, replace "REPORTS" with "REPORT"
- Page 1, line 3, remove "At least"
- Page 1, remove line 4
- Page 1, line 5, replace "commission and" with "During the 2015-16 interim,"
- Page 1, line 6, replace "reports" with "report"
- Renumber accordingly